

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.S.A. No. 494 of 2014
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	02.02.2024	<u>BSS, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant, Mr. S. Sridhar represented through virtual hearing, requested time. Learned counsel for the respondent, Mr.T.N.M Ranga Rao represented the case. Registry is directed to call for lower Court records. List the case on 01.03.2024, under the caption of “<i>final hearing</i>”. <u> </u> BSS,J RSD	