

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.S.A. No. 494 of 2014
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	04.03.2024	<u>BSS, J</u> Ms.Krishnaveni, learned counsel representing through virtual hearing on behalf of Mr.S.Sridhar, learned counsel for the appellants, requested time. Learned counsel, Ms. CH Kasthuri represented on behalf of Mr.V.S.R Ananeyalu learned senior counsel for R 12. List the case after six (6) weeks, under the caption of “<i>admission</i>”. BSS,J RSD	